



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		12002A15	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
-		13798A15	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
-		140752A15	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
-		14740A15	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
-		87317A	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	4
1		92984A 4	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
1		13786A 1	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
1		13787A 2	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
2	37	13530 6	DECAL (QUICKSILVER)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
3		86005	RETAINER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
4		94208	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
5	53	94181	LOCK RING	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
6		93863A 3	CONTROL HANDLE	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
6		95070A 1	CONTROL HANDLE	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
7		85898	TRIGGER (NO CASTING #)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
7		93487 1	TRIGGER (CASTING #93487)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
8	24	85891	SPRING	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
9		85894	CAP	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
10	10	70332	SCREW (1/2")	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 2, (13	
11	10	85797	SET SCREW (1/4-20 THREAD)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
11	10	91051	SET SCREW (5/16-18 THREAD)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
12		85895	ROD (ONE PIECE)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
12		93865T	ROD (TWO PIECES) (w/PIN #1)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
13		92982A 7	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
13		92982A 6	COVER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
14	37	13530 14	DECAL	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
14	37	37530 15	DECAL	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
15	37	13530 3	DECAL	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
16		86041	RETAINER (TRIM BUTTONS)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
16		89987	RETAINER (TROGGLE SWITCH)	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
17		88474	RETAINER	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
18		85896	BUTTON	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
19	10	58376	SCREW (3/8")	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
20	87	88790A 3	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
20	87	88790A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
21		88873	RETAINER (NOT USED WITH T	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
22	10	88904	SCREW (5/8")	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
23	84	86353A 1	WIRING HARNESS	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 1, (13	
23	84	13864A 1	WIRING HARNESS	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	
23	84	14074A 1	WIRING HARNESS	-	QUANTITIES: (12006A15) - 0, (13	